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Pavement Marking Schedule
TIP Project # B-3685
DESCRIPTION

FINAL
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

THERMOPLASTIC (4", 120 MILS)

2 FT. WHITE MINISKIP
WHITE SOLID LANE LINE
10 FT. YELLOW SKIP

YELLOW SINGLE CENTER
YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

THERMOPLASTIC (8", 120 MILS)

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

THERMOPLASTIC (24", 120 MILS)

WHITE STOPBAR

PAY ITEM QUANITY

BREAKDOWN

99 LF
543 LF
334 LF
1334 LF
674 LF
145 LF

44 LF

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS (90 MILS)

LEFT TURN ARROW
RIGHT TURN ARROW
STRAIGHT ARROW
COMBO.STRAIGHT /RIGHT

MARKERS

PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS

YELLOW & YELLOW

9 EA
1 EA
3 EA
3 EA
41 EA

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

2984

TOTAL QUANTITY

LF

LF

LF

EA

EA

PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

SHEET NO.

B-3685

PM-01

PAVEMENT MARKING

SCHEDULE

SCALE:

NONE

DATE:

3 /04

DWG. BY:

SJS

DESIGN BY: SJS

reviewep BY: CLM
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REVISIONS




